
Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Vehicle Description

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

Sales ID S5219871

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

GRANDCANYON

89-6760-28

RVIA

CDL

FREIGHT
PDP

Base Price

CHEROKEE

CKT39JM-89
CK1004770
5ZT2CK4B6T1004770

MODERN CLASSIC MOTORS INC

DBA MODERN CLASSIC RVS
2485 HUGHWAY 6 & 50
GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81505
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer
GRAND CANYON DECOR

LIMITED PACKAGE

RVIA SEAL

CDL FEE

FREIGHT CHARGES

DESTINATION SURCHARGE

Options
$9,500.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Suggested Retail

$78,884.35

$0.00

$5,800.00

$0.00

$242.00

$2,920.00

$538.00

$88,384.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDESTATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION


