

VFS03

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID : S5219871

Vehicle Description

MAKE: CHEROKEE
MODEL: CKT39JM-89
SERIAL NO.: CK1004770
VIN NO.: 5ZT2CK4B6T1004770

SHIP TO ADDRESS: MODERN CLASSIC MOTORS INC
DBA MODERN CLASSIC RVS
2485 HUGHWAY 6 & 50
GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81505
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

GRANDCANYON	GRAND CANYON DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
89-6760-28	LIMITED PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,800.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$242.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,920.00
PDP	DESTINATION SURCHARGE	1.00	\$538.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$78,884.35	\$9,500.00	\$88,384.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION